SA1085
3A LDO VOLTAGE REGULATOR
DESCRIPTION
The SA1085 is a positive voltage regulator with low dropout
voltage of 1.18V at 3A.
SA1085 provides two versions: fixed and adjustable versions.
VOUT of fixed version has a tolerance of less than 1% for five kinds
of output voltages 1.5V, 1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V, and 5.0V.

* Load Regulation (Adj Version: Typical): 0.1%
* Temperature Range: 0 to 125°C
ORDERING INFORMATION (Tamb=0~125°C)
Part Number Package Seal Packing Type
SA1085D-ADJ SA1085D-ADJ Stick
SA1085D-ADJTR SA1085D-ADJ Tape & Reel
SA1085D-1.5 SA1085D-1.5 Stick
SA1085D-1.5TR
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD              REV:1.0            2008.05.04
SA1085D-1.5 Tape & Reel
SA1085D-1.8
TO-252-2L
SA1085D-1.8 Stick
SA1085D-1.8TR SA1085D-1.8 Tape & Reel
(To be continued)
SA1085
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD              REV:1.0            2008.05.04
(Continued)
Part Number Package Seal Packing Type
SA1085D-2.5 SA1085D-2.5 Stick
SA1085D-2.5TR SA1085D-2.5 Tape & Reel
SA1085D-3.3 SA1085D-3.3 Stick
SA1085D-3.3TR SA1085D-3.3 Tape & Reel
SA1085D-5.0 SA1085D-5.0 Stick
SA1085D-5.0TR
TO-252-2L
SA1085D-5.0 Tape & Reel
SA1085S-ADJ SA1085S-ADJ Stick
SA1085S-ADJTR SA1085S-ADJ Tape & Reel
SA1085S-1.5 SA1085S-1.5 Stick
SA1085S-1.5TR SA1085S-1.5 Tape & Reel
SA1085S-1.8 SA1085S-1.8 Stick
SA1085S-1.8TR SA1085S-1.8 Tape & Reel
SA1085S-2.5 SA1085S-2.5 Stick
SA1085S-2.5TR SA1085S-2.5 Tape & Reel
SA1085S-3.3 SA1085S-3.3 Stick
SA1085S-3.3TR SA1085S-3.3 Tape & Reel
SA1085S-5.0 SA1085S-5.0 Stick
SA1085S-5.0TR
TO-263-3L
SA1085S-5.0 Tape & Reel
SA1085T-ADJ SA1085T-ADJ Stick
SA1085T-1.5 SA1085T-1.5 Stick
SA1085T-1.8 SA1085T-1.8 Stick
SA1085T-2.5 SA1085T-2.5 Stick
SA1085T-3.3 SA1085T-3.3 Stick
SA1085T-5.0
TO-220-3L
SA1085T-5.0 Stick
SA1085S2-ADJ SA1085S2-ADJ Stick
SA1085S2-ADJTR SA1085S2-ADJ Tape & Reel
SA1085S2-1.5 SA1085S2-1.5 Stick
SA1085S2-1.5TR SA1085S2-1.5 Tape & Reel
SA1085S2-1.8 SA1085S2-1.8 Stick
SA1085S2-1.8TR SA1085S2-1.8 Tape & Reel
SA1085S2-2.5 SA1085S2-2.5 Stick
SA1085S2-2.5TR SA1085S2-2.5 Tape & Reel
SA1085S2-3.3 SA1085S2-3.3 Stick
SA1085S2-3.3TR SA1085S2-3.3 Tape & Reel
SA1085S2-5.0 SA1085S2-5.0 Stick
SA1085S2-5.0TR
TO-263-2L
SA1085S2-5.0 Tape & Reel
SA1085